CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1022 RES-US BANK. MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2935 RESERVES-UNALLOC
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EOUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EOUITY

CASTLE HIGHLANDS

AS OF MARCH 31, 2020

ASSETS

18,426 .82
95,461.55

113,888.37

189.30

189.30

134,077.67

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

18,863 .0

18,863.00

33,684.48
(252.45)
252.45
66,822.14
42395
(5,039.59)
£1,176.40)

95,214.58

114,077.67
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